New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

Waikanae, Wellington 07 Aug 2010

Results

Female - 2000m

Place Race No Name Team Time
G12

1 342 Ari Graham Phoenix Athletics 7:29

2 196 Zia Macdermid Feilding Moa Harrier Club 7:33

3 108 Rebekah McCafferty Athletics Tauranga 7:34

4 494 Kelsey Forman Wellington Harriers 7:52

5 379 Serena Murrihy Taumarunui Athletics 7:55

6 281 Georgia Creagh Napier Harrier Club 8:03

7 384 Georgia Grenfell Trentham United 8:18

8 107 Alice McCafferty Athletics Tauranga 8:21

9 245 Georja Kidd Lake City Athletics 8:52

10 292 Roshani Thuraisingham Olympic Harrier 9:06

11 228 Naomi Dyer Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 9:20

12 227 Tegan Binkhorst Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 9:22

Male - 2000m

Place Race No Name Team Time
B12

1 193 Angus White Egmont Athletics 7:06

2 333 Andrew Catley Pakuranga Athletic Club 7:13

3 246 Lewis Ryan Lake City Athletics 7:15

4 287 Fergus Eglesfield North Canterbury 7:20

5 337 Joshua Lee Pakuranga Athletic Club 7:27

6 191 Angus Bailey Christchurch Avon 7:31

7 518 Tipene Maguren Wellington Scottish 7:38

8 298 Liam Kennedy Olympic Harrier 7:50

9 432 Christian Conder Wanganui Harrier 7:52

10 386 Nikolai Allen Trentham United 8:04

11 199 Robert Stannard Feilding Moa Harrier Club 8:09

12 296 Karl Brownlie Olympic Harrier 8:12

13 244 Ballad Woodley-Hanan Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 8:24

14 398 Logan Slee Trentham United 8:26

15 234 Sam Bence Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 8:44

16 242 Lachlan Twyford Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 9:12

Female - 3000m

Place Race No Name Team Time
G14

1 195 Kara Macdermid Feilding Moa Harrier Club 10:21

2 496 Jean Kozyniak Wellington Harriers 10:41

3 202 Arianna Lord Hamilton City Hawks 10:44

4 290 Susannah Lynch Olympic Harriers 10:46

5 101 Claire Erasmus Athletics Nelson 11:02

6 381 Nicole Van der Kaay Taupo Harrier Club 11:06

7 233 Holly White Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 11:07

8 215 Rachel Vance Hutt Valley Harriers 11:25

9 197 Elizabeth Stannard Feilding Moa Harrier Club 11:28

10 382 Megan Bethell Te Awamutu Athletic 11:29

11 380 Zara Murrihy Taumarunui Athletics 11:37

12 495 Christina Goodwin Wellington Harriers 11:42

13 330 Daria Faulconbridge Pakuranga Athletic Club 11:49



14 203 Sophie Pulford Hamilton City Hawks 11:53
15 331 Sarah Hughson Pakuranga Athletic Club 12:08
16 201 Tyla-Maree Johnson Hamilton City Hawks 12:09
17 329 Rosie Castle Pakuranga Athletic Club 12:40
18 232 Sarah Twyford Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 13:19
Male - 3000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
B14
1 336 David Lee Pakuranga Athletic Club 9:24
2 508 Nicholas Pointon Wellington Harriers 9:29
3 204 Jacob Priddey Hamilton City Hawks 9:36
4 341 Jake Jackson-Grammer Palmerston North 9:43
5 198 Nate Levin Feilding Moa Harrier Club 9:52
6 399 Mitchell Slee Trentham United 10:01
7 288 Ben Oliver North Canterbury 10:07
8 502 Marcus Karamanolis Wellington Harriers 10:14
9 392 Fletcher Greaves Trentham United 10:17
10 514 Jonathan Beresford Wellington Scottish 10:18
11 402 Guy Greenslade University Canterbury 10:20
12 216 Tom England Hutt Valley Harriers 10:23
13 194 Nicholas Tipler Energy City Harriers 10:27
14 503 Andrew Kelly Wellington Harriers 10:31
15 517 Ollie Jones Wellington Scottish 10:45
16 389 Michael Du Toit Trentham United 10:46
17 520 Tim McCafferty Wellington Scottish 10:51
18 283 Devon Beckman Napier Harrier Club 10:52
19 335 Cameron Gleed Pakuranga Athletic Club 10:58
20 241 Mitchell Rutter Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 11:13
21 302 James Overell Olympic Harriers 11:21
22 400 Jason Steere Trentham United 12:08
23 527 Cameron Twiss Wellington Scottish 12:19
Female - 4000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
W16

1 210 Grace McConnochie Hawkes Bay Gisborne 15:19
2 130 Ashleigh Williams Auckland 15:29
3 164 Lydia Marshall Canterbury 15:35
4 310 Anna Kean Otago 15:40
5 162 Rosa Flanagan Canterbury 15:48
6 172 Annnabelle Vincent Canterbury 16:04
7 345 Emma Bowie Taranaki 16:05
8 129 Sally Wilkins Auckland 16:08
9 169 Brittany Stewart Canterbury 16:23
10 170 Elise Sutherland Canterbury 16:28
11 349 Hannah Sturmer Taranaki 16:29
12 171 Evelyn Teeling Canterbury 16:29
13 370 Nicole Weir Tasman 16:35
14 168 Laura Steffens Canterbury 16:42
15 368 Pip Dalley Tasman 16:43
16 114 Stephanie Burstall Auckland 16:43
17 255 Stephanie Dickins Manawatu Wanganui 17:03
18 206 Monica Burnard Hawkes Bay Gisborne 17:04
19 115 Hayley Faulconbridge Auckland 17:24
20 369 Emma Dallison Tasman 17:26
21 251 Eilysh Burney Manawatu Wanganui 17:29
22 254 Phoebe Cromar Manawatu Wanganui 17:35
23 347 Anelia Mellish Taranaki 17:43
24 262 Amber Walker Manawatu Wanganui 17:51
25 211 Anneka Smith Hawkes Bay Gisborne 17:58



26 350 Lauren Tooley Taranaki 18:15

27 207 Annie Creagh Hawkes Bay Gisborne 18:15

28 249 Georgia Black Manawatu Wanganui 18:35

29 208 Holly Edmonds Hawkes Bay Gisborne 18:54

30 259 Sarah McDonald Manawatu Wanganui 19:06

291 Lauren Orchard* Olympic Harrier 20:34

31 430 Courtney Haitana Wanganui Harrier 22:41

Female - 6000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
w19

1 128 Danielle Trevis Auckland 21:49

2 165 Nicki McFadzien Canterbury 22:51

3 409 Mikayla Nielsen Waikato Bay of Plenty 23:30

4 312 Shauna Pali Otago 23:52

5 446 Nicole Mitchell Wellington 23:59

6 116 Georgie Grgec Auckland 24:08

7 124 Annika Pfitzinger Auckland 24:10

8 445 Caroline Mellsop Wellington 24:11

9 448 Florence Reynolds Wellington 25:26

10 435 Elizabeth Bunckenburg Wellington 25:42

11 309 Grace Fursdon Otago 25:50

12 112 Francoise Barriball Auckland 25:55

13 257 Laura Holt Manawatu Wanganui 26:03

14 214 Victoria Taylor Hutt Valley Harriers 26:59

15 163 Kate Hewitt Canterbury 27:26

16 449 Laura Robertson Wellington 29:08
MW35-39

1 122 Rachel Penney Auckland 24:01

2 161 Tracy Crossley Canterbury 24:13

3 405 Katy Dawson Waikato Bay of Plenty 25:17

4 450 Mandy Simpson Wellington 27:21

5 451 Michelle Van Looy Wellington 27:55

6 252 Paula Conder Manawatu Wanganui 28:02
MW40-44

1 447 Gabrielle O'Rourke Wellington 23:50

2 125 Kristine Reid Auckland 24:39

3 253 Wendy Cottrell-Teahan Manawatu Wanganui 25:03

4 444 Virny Meijer-Kortekaas Wellington 25:51

5 120 Sue Parcell Auckland 26:53

6 258 Lisa Kuhnert Manawatu Wanganui 28:06
MW45-49

1 406 Sally Gibbs Waikato Bay of Plenty 24:25

2 127 Lesley Ryan Auckland 26:37

3 436 Teresa Cox Wellington 26:57

4 452 Helen Willis Wellington 27:38

5 261 Katherine Stannard Manawatu Wanganui 29:16

6 230 Kate Jenkins Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 29:30
MW50-54

1 314 Maria Sleeman Otago 26:49

2 121 Margie Peat Auckland 27:19

3 385 Suzanne Van der Jagt Trentham United 29:03

4 346 Karen Gillum-Green Taranaki 29:45
MW55-59

1 159 Isla Nixon Auckland YMCA Ma 30:36

2 513 Jenny Mason Wellington Scottish 32:33

3 344 Joy Baker Taranaki 33:49

4 192 Lynne Mackay Egmont Athletics 35:09

MW60-64



1 282 Cheryl Simpson Napier Harrier C 34:15
Male - 6000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
M16
1 352 Matt Baxter Taranaki 19:59
2 147 Ben Moynihan Auckland 20:39
3 156 Magnus Whyte Auckland 20:54
4 133 Thomas Currie Auckland 21:15
5 155 Sam Ward Auckland 21:20
6 375 Mike Lowe Tasman 21:23
7 153 Matthew Vercoe-Curtis Auckland 21:26
8 472 Kieron McDonald Wellington 21:39
9 340 Peter Wheeler Pakuranga Athletic Club 21:40
10 482 Charles Scannell Wellington 21:48
11 475 Cameron Murdoch Wellington 21:49
12 212 Toa Elphick-Iaveta Hawkes Bay Gisborne 21:53
13 278 Jamie Wells Manawatu Wanganui 21:58
14 187 Craig Oliver Canterbury 22:07
15 509 Alex Smaill Wellington Harriers 22:18
16 178 Matthew Dryden Canterbury 22:20
17 484 Shaun Smith Wellington 22:23
18 360 Luke McCallum Taranaki 22:35
19 317 Samuel Bremer Otago 22:41
20 338 Rory Martin Pakuranga Athletic Club 22:46
21 334 Liam Cowley Pakuranga Athletic Club 22:55
22 468 Nicholas Lucie-Smith Wellington 23:02
23 471 Martin McCrudden Wellington 23:05
24 480 Tim Robertson Wellington 23:24
25 273 Simon Paterson Manawatu Wanganui 23:32
26 268 Joshua Hughes Manawatu Wanganui 23:43
27 464 Matthew Grenfell Wellington 24:04
28 397 Daniel Jordan Trentham United 24:11
29 200 Campbell Parkinson Gisborne HC 24:35
30 516 Daniel Hunt Wellington Scottish 24:50
31 270 Damien Lardner Manawatu Wanganui 25:06
32 364 Jonathon Smyth Taranaki 25:09
33 395 Stuart Hood Trentham United 25:10
34 388 Steven Boyle Trentham United 25:15
35 528 Patrick Twiss Wellington Scottish 26:00
36 299 Aaron Lynch Olympic Harrier 26:28
37 267 Sam Hopper Manawatu Wanganui 26:50
Female - 8000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
SW

1 160 Fiona Crombie Canterbury 29:39
2 126 Lisa Robertson Auckland 29:53
3 311 Rachel Kingsford Otago 29:59
4 167 Kellie Palmer Canterbury 30:29
5 123 Penny Peskett Auckland 30:53
6 440 Tina Harris Wellington 31:10
7 118 Rachael Kingstone Auckland 31:27
8 166 Sarah McSweeney Canterbury 31:36
9 438 Sarah Gardner Wellington 32:11
10 119 Elizabeth Orchard Auckland 32:30
11 434 Elaine Brent Wellington 32:50
12 437 Sarah Drought Wellington 32:50
13 307 Megan Balchin Otago 33:03
14 447 Gabrielle O'Rourke Wellington 33:14
15 443 Stephanie MacKenzie Wellington 33:32



16 250 Samantha Blanch Manawatu Wanganui 33:38
17 209 Ni'ia Hothersall Hawkes Bay Gisborne 33:44
18 231 Suzi Richards Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 33:49
19 313 Barbara Roy Otago 34:04
20 493 Claire Corbett Wellington Harriers 34:36
111 Rachel Ward* Athletics Wanganui 35:53
21 407 Melissa Murrihy Waikato Bay of Plenty 37:12
Male - 8000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
M19
1 422 Aaron Pulford Waikato Bay of Plenty 25:40
2 136 Cameron Graves Auckland 25:52
3 428 Cory Whiting Waikato Bay of Plenty 26:57
4 157 Declan Wilson Auckland 27:08
5 182 Simon Gannaway Canterbury 27:17
6 326 John Schreuder Otago 27:23
7 143 Luke Longdill Auckland 27:25
8 377 Ewoud Noordeloos Tasman 27:31
9 319 Alexander Gorrie Otago 27:39
10 138 Jonathan Jackson Auckland 27:46
11 152 Tadele Tekle-Haimanot Auckland 27:54
12 154 Michael Vercoe-Curtis Auckland 28:03
13 418 Kieran McPherson Waikato Bay of Plenty 28:10
14 374 Craig Lautenslager Tasman 28:14
15 478 Matthew Pavitt Wellington 28:17
16 180 Alex Fowler Canterbury 28:18
17 470 Ryan McAlister Wellington 28:29
18 365 Josh Taylor Taranaki 28:29
19 497 Nick Bingham Wellington Harriers 28:33
20 378 Tom Stringer Tasman 28:39
21 371 Joe Dixon Tasman 28:43
22 481 Hassan Roble Wellington 28:44
23 487 Tim Stewart Wellington 28:52
24 300 Sean McCrudden Olympic Harrier 28:55
25 466 Yared Kebede Wellington 28:58
26 351 Darren Alexander Taranaki 29:02
27 515 Malcolm Hodge Wellington 29:06
28 427 Cameron Todd Waikato Bay of Plenty 29:08
29 356 Chaz Hall Taranaki 29:11
30 186 Nick Merrett Canterbury 29:23
31 266 Daniel Hermann Manawatu Wanganui 29:31
32 339 Lachlan Mcnie Pakuranga Athletic Club 29:55
33 372 Donald Hilson Tasman 30:02
34 332 Fabian Castle Pakuranga Athletic Club 30:04
35 453 Julian Baker Wellington 30:18
36 376 Claude Meffan Tasman 30:20
37 269 Nicholous La Roche Manawatu Wanganui 30:35
38 506 Jack Oliver Wellington Harriers 30:46
39 492 Finn Roy Wellington Athletic 30:47
40 221 Alister Perkinson Hutt Valley Harriers 30:57
41 363 Brody Schultz Taranaki 31:00
42 220 Christopher Mcllroy Hutt Valley Harriers 31:50
43 526 Aaron Twiss Wellington Scottish 32:32
44 391 Talor Gilmer Trentham United 32:56
MM35-39
1 158 Simon Yarrow Auckland 28:22
2 150 Christopher Robb Auckland 28:36
3 489 Peter Versey Wellington 28:48
4 321 Andrew Lonie Otago 29:25
5 469 Peter MacKenzie Wellington 29:43
6 263 Rob Conder Manawatu Wanganui 30:19
7 429 Jon Linyard Waimea HC 31:58
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179
473
423
275
474
149
134
490
135
265
305
531
507
529
218
243
238

174
102
461
415
519
523
222
235
413
224
530
240

411
476
479
131
465
181
264
105
367
140
394
387
390
412
294

467
425
176
323
139
426
277
272
284
295
297
510
100
499

Darren Gordon

Kerry Faass
Grant McLean
Glenn Sexton
Steve Stannard
Greg Mitchell
Glenn Paterson
Bruce Duncan

Michael Waterman

Brent Foster

Andrew Davenport

Craig Walker
Michael Wray
Murray Peebles
William Twiss
Mark Growcott
Ross Twyford
Malcolm Dyer

Richard Bennett
Cliff Bowman
Murray Doughty
Ken Keyte
Warren Maguren
Andrew Simpson
Bill Trompetter
Paul Binkhorst
Murray Green
Karl van Polanen
Glen Wallis
Bruce Jenkins

Colin Earwaker
Vaughan New
Tony Price

Greg Banks
Mark Handley
John Gamblin
Rob Dabb

Philip James Sim
Tony Vaughan
Brett Laurent
David Hood
Terry Bedlington
Murray Gilmer
Brendan Gibbs
Mike Binkhorst

Graeme Lear
Gavin Smith
Denis Christmas
Alan Nicholls
Brett Katterns
Stu Smith

Max Vick

Kevin Mc Quillan
John Craven
Steve Bligh
Peter Denman
Dennis Smith
Norm Chu

Peter Corbett

Hutt Valley Harriers

Canterbury

Wellington

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Manawatu Wanganui
Wellington

Auckland

Auckland

Wellington

Auckland

Manawatu Wanganui

Olympic Harrier

Wellington Scottish

Wellington Harriers

Wellington Scottish

Hutt Valley Harriers

Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club
Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club

Canterbury

Athletics Nelson

Wellington

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Wellington Scottish

Wellington Scottish

Hutt Valley Harriers

Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club
Waikato Bay of Plenty

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish

Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Wellington

Wellington

Auckland

Wellington
Canterbury
Manawatu Wanganui
Athletics Nelson
Taranaki

Auckland

Trentham United
Trentham United
Trentham United
Waikato Bay of Plenty
Olympic Harrier

Wellington

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Canterbury

Otago

Auckland

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Manawatu Wanganui
Manawatu Wanganui
Napier Harrier C
Olympic Harrier
Olympic Harrier
Wellington Harriers
Athletics Masterton
Wellington Harriers

33:00

27:33
28:21
28:37
29:09
29:18
29:35
30:08
30:20
30:59
31:53
32:01
32:06
33:21
33:57
36:28
38:55
41:38

27:19
28:44
30:20
30:22
31:28
32:18
33:45
33:53
34:35
34:39
38:46
41:00

29:52
30:48
30:55
31:04
31:47
32:50
32:57
33:42
34:20
34:50
35:14
36:07
36:11
38:04
39:08

31:24
32:30
33:00
33:15
33:52
34:17
34:33
35:46
35:47
37:19
37:36
38:38
39:49
40:01



15 301 Murray McGaughran Olympic Harrier 44:38
MM60-64

1 185 Tony McManus Canterbury 30:28

2 420 Trevor Ogilvie Waikato Bay of Plenty 30:41

3 276 John Thomson Manawatu Wanganui 33:59

4 504 Dave Mason Wellington Harriers 34:52

5 104 Ian Morrison Athletics Nelson 35:42

6 175 Tain Chinnery Canterbury 36:46

7 359 Bruce Loving Taranaki 37:46

8 500 Tony Dawbin Wellington Harriers 38:14

9 525 Richard Sweetman Wellington Scottish 39:01

10 110 Mike Powell Athletics Tauranga 39:16

11 353 Ross Bowling Taranaki 39:37

12 362 Desmond Phillips Taranaki 39:53

13 532 Rupert Watson NZ Masters 40:42

14 285 Frank Price Napier Harrier Club 55:33
MM65-69

1 401 Michael Bond University Canterbury 37:14

2 223 David Trow Hutt Valley Harriers 38:25

3 524 Robert Stephens Wellington Scottish 39:22

4 280 Roger Woodruffe Manawatu Wanganui 40:17

5 357 Allan Jones Taranaki 40:41

6 219 Keith Holmes Hutt Valley Harriers 41:02

7 237 Roger Childs Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 41:14

8 343 Evan MacIntosh Southern Stars A 41:39

9 303 Ken Ritchie Olympic Harrier 42:34
MM70-74

1 225 John Wood Hutt Valley Harriers 37:19
MM75-79

1 421 Sid Pavett Waikato Bay of Plenty 43:37

2 361 Patrick Mills Taranaki 46:35

3 383 Len Wilson Auckland 47:39

4 424 Brian Smith Waikato Bay of Plenty 52:47

Male - 12000m
Place Race No Name Team Time
SM

1 148 Alex Parlane Auckland 39:14

2 106 Shaun Krawitz Athletics NZ - Non Resident 39:29

3 328 Dougal Thorburn Otago 39:42

4 459 James Coubrough Wellington 39:56

5 485 Stefan Smith Wellington 40:00

6 183 Luke Hurring Canterbury 4011

7 177 Philip Costley Canterbury 40:26

8 142 Stephen Lett Auckland 40:27

9 419 Steven O'Callaghan Waikato Bay of Plenty 40:46

10 455 Brendon Blacklaws Wellington 41:06

11 462 Terefe Ejigu Wellington 41:09

12 327 Bevan Stevens Otago 4111

13 457 Hamish Carson Wellington 41:12

14 477 Daniel Nixon Wellington 41:14

15 414 Daniel Jones Waikato Bay of Plenty 41:27

16 458 Evan Cooper Wellington 41:45

17 289 Paul Hamblyn Auckland 41:55

18 325 Tony Payne Otago 42:06

19 213 Eric Speakman Hawkes Bay Gisborne 42:10

20 132 Angus Bell Auckland 42:10

21 137 Aaron Jackson Auckland 42:24

226 Cary Chaffee* International 42:37

22 373 Matthew Lambert Tasman 42:40



23 460 Stephen Day Wellington 42:40
24 483 Hayden Shearman Wellington 42:55
25 322 Peter Meffan Otago 43:00
26 498 Daniel Clendon Wellington Harriers 43:02
27 146 Steven Mckinstry Auckland 43:07
28 173 Ben Bamford Canterbury 43:16
29 491 Ryan Woolley Wellington 43:30
30 316 Daniel Balchin Otago 43:42
31 324 Jason Palmer Otago 43:44
32 318 Lyndon Brown Otago 44:10
33 184 David King Canterbury 44:11
34 248 Joel Wyatt Lower Hutt Aac 44:17
35 522 Jesse Patel Wellington Scottish 44:30
36 354 Jason Cressingham Taranaki 46:27
37 236 Andrew Burns Kapiti Harrier & Multisport Club 49:36
Printed: 7-Aug-10 15:59 TimelT Limited Sportscore
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Waikanae, Welljngton

Team Points - Combined Place

New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

07 Aug 2010

Female
Place Team Points
W16
1 Canterbury 23
164 Lydia Marshall 3
162 Rosa Flanagan 5
172 Annnabelle Vincent 6
169 Brittany Stewart 9
2 Auckland 45
130 Ashleigh Williams 2
129 Sally Wilkins 8
114 Stephanie Burstall 16
115 Hayley Faulconbridge 19
3 Taranaki 67
345 Emma Bowie 7
349 Hannah Sturmer 11
347 Anelia Mellish 23
350 Lauren Tooley 26
4 Hawkes Bay Gisborne 71
210 Grace McConnochie 1
206 Monica Burnard 18
211 Anneka Smith 25
207 Annie Creagh 27
5 Manawatu Wanganui 84
255 Stephanie Dickins 17
251 Eilysh Burney 21
254 Phoebe Cromar 22
262 Amber Walker 24
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 13:49
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

07 Aug 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton

Team Points - Combined Place

Female
Place Team Points
w19
1 Auckland 26
128 Danielle Trevis 1
116 Georgie Grgec 6
124 Annika Pfitzinger 7
112 Francoise Barriball 12
2 Wellington 32
446 Nicole Mitchell 5
445 Caroline Mellsop 8
448 Florence Reynolds
435 Elizabeth Bunckenburg 10
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 13:52
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Waikanae, Welljngton

Team Points - Combined Place

New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

07 Aug 2010

Male
Place Team Points
M19
1 Auckland 23
136 Cameron Graves 2
157 Declan Wilson 4
143 Luke Longdill 7
138 Jonathan Jackson 10
2 Waikato Bay of Plenty 43
422 Aaron Pulford 1
428 Cory Whiting 3
418 Kieran McPherson 13
427 Cameron Todd 26
3 Tasman 61
377 Ewoud Noordeloos 8
374 Craig Lautenslager 14
378 Tom Stringer 19
371 Joe Dixon 20
4 Wellington 75
478 Matthew Pavitt 15
470 Ryan McAlister 17
481 Hassan Roble 21
487 Tim Stewart 22
5 Taranaki 103
365 Josh Taylor 18
351 Darren Alexander 24
356 Chaz Hall 27
363 Brody Schultz 34
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 14:18
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

07 Aug 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton

Team Points - Combined Place

Female
Place Team Points
sSw
1 Auckland 24
126 Lisa Robertson
123 Penny Peskett
118 Rachael Kingstone
119 Elizabeth Orchard 10
2 Wellington 38
440 Tina Harris 6
438 Sarah Gardner 9
434 Elaine Brent 11
437 Sarah Drought 12
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 14:54
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton

07 Aug 2010

Team Points - Combined Place

Male
Place Team Points
SM
1 Wellington 51
459 James Coubrough 3
485 Stefan Smith 4
455 Brendon Blacklaws 9
462 Terefe Ejigu 10
457 Hamish Carson 12
477 Daniel Nixon 13
2 Auckland 88
148 Alex Parlane 1
142 Stephen Lett 7
289 Paul Hamblyn 16
132 Angus Bell 19
137 Aaron Jackson 20
146 Steven Mckinstry 25
3 Otago 111
328 Dougal Thorburn 2
327 Bevan Stevens 11
325 Tony Payne 17
322 Peter Meffan 24
316 Daniel Balchin 28
324 Jason Palmer 29
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 15:57
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton 07 Aug 2010

Team Points - Combined Place

Female
Place Team Points

1 Auckland 27
122 Rachel Penney
125 Kristine Reid
127 Lesley Ryan
120 Sue Parcell 11

2 Wellington 35
447 Gabrielle ORourke 1
444 Virny Meijer-Kortekaas 8
436 Teresa Cox 12
450 Mandy Simpson 14

3 Manawatu Wanganui 60
253 Wendy Cottrell-Teahan 6
252 Paula Conder 17
258 Lisa Kuhnert 18
261 Katherine Stannard 19

Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 13:54
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

07 Aug 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton

Team Points - Combined Place

Male
Place Team Points
1 Wellington 31
473 Grant McLean 3
489 Peter Versey 7
474 Greg Mitchell
469 Peter MacKenzie 12
2 Auckland 33
158 Simon Yarrow 4
150 Christopher Robb 5
149 Glenn Paterson 11
134 Bruce Duncan 13
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 13:58
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New Zealand Cross Country Championships 2010

Waikanae, Welljngton

07 Aug 2010

Team Points - Combined Place

Male
Place Team Points
1 Wellington 24
476 Vaughan New 4
479 Tony Price 5
467 Graeme Lear 7
465 Mark Handley 8
2 Waikato Bay of Plenty 29
411 Colin Earwaker 1
420 Trevor Ogilvie 3
425 Gavin Smith 9
426 Stu Smith 16
3 Canterbury 45
185 Tony McManus 2
181 John Gamblin 10
176 Denis Christmas 12
175 Iain Chinnery 21
4 Manawatu Wanganui 64
264 Rob Dabb 11
276 John Thomson 15
277 Max Vick 18
272 Kevin Mc Quillan 20
5 Auckland 69
131 Greg Banks 6
139 Brett Katterns 14
140 Brett Laurent 19
383 Len Wilson 30
6 Taranaki 88
367 Tony Vaughan 17
359 Bruce Loving 22
353 Ross Bowling 24
362 Desmond Phillips 25
Page 1 TimelT Limited Sportscore

Printed: 7-Aug-10 13:57
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